AWB FEE 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.090 1606.00 144.540 0.00 531.185

Freezone Documentation 200.000 4.00 800.000 0.00 2,940.000

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 250.000 1.00 250.000 0.00 918.750

4,863.04 0.00 17,871.67

Total Amount in USD: 4,863.04

Total Amount in AED: 17,871.67

USD Four Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Three And Four Cents Only

AED Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy One And Sixty Seven Fils Only